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SŁONECZNA REZYDENCJA APARTAMENT 28

PIĘTRO II
Pomieszczenie: Powierzchnia:
28.1
28.2
28.3
28.4

Przedsionek

Sypialnia
Łazienka

9,94 m2

9,22 m2

5,17 m2

RAZEM

28.5 Balkon

44,68 m2

7,23 m2

20,35 m2

A28

28.1

28.5

28.3

28.4

Pokój dzienny z aneksem kuchennym

H=140cm

H=220cm 28.2

N

256


